OMNITRONIC HRS-1202FX FX mixer
12-channel home-recording mixer with delay effect
Art.n.:  10040207
GTIN: 4026397262841
L'articolo non è più disponibile.
Logistica
EAN / GTIN: 4026397262841
Peso : 2,90 kg
Lunghezza : 0.34 m
Larghezza : 0.32 m
Altezza : 0.10 m
Features :
- Low noise 12-channel Mic/Line-mixer
- 4 mono inputs with XLR sockets, +48V Phantom-power and balanced line
- 4 stereo inputs with balanced 6.3 mm jack sockets
- Stereo inputs can also be operated mono
- 3-band EQ for all mono inputs
- Adjustable delay effect and effects display
- FX send control per channel for internal FX processor and/or as external send
- Peak-LED per mono input
- Main mix output plus separate phones and stereo CD/tape output
- CD/tape input assignable to main mix or phones output
- 60-mm high-quality faders
Dati tecnici :
Potenza totale installata: 25,00 W
Misure: Larghezza: 24,5 cm
 Profondità: 22 cm
 Altezza: 4,3 cm
Peso: 2,40 kg
Power supply: 2 x 12 V AC, 50 Hz
 via included power unit
Inputs:
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® und Dimavery® sind Marken der Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.
4 mono XLR
4 stereo balanced 6.3 mm jacks
1 Tape In RCA
Outputs:
1 Master-Out balanced 6.3 mm jacks
1 Aux Send: balanced 6.3 mm jacks
1 Tape Out RCA
1 Phones balanced 6.3 mm jacks
1 Rec RCA
Frequency range:
Microphone: 10-60000 Hz, ±3 dB
Mono: 10-60000 Hz, ±3 dB
Stereo: 10-55000 Hz, ±3 dB
Distortion: 0.01 %
S/N-ratio: 112 dB
Tone control/channel:
Treble: ±15 dB at 12 kHz
Middle: ±15 dB at 2.5 kHz
Bass: ±15 dB at 80 Hz
Dimensions (W x D x H): 245 x 220 x 43 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® und Dimavery® sind Marken der Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.